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Records

Property Owner

Owner Unknown

Records

Record #
25497
96439
122334
13-6699
13-6698
13-6697

04-3111

Details

Record Type
Property Card Entry
Property Card Entry
Property Card Entry
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Building Permit
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Status

Active
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Active
Active
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Town of Hempstead, NY

Your Profile
Sign Up (/sign-up)

Your Records (/dashboard/records)

Resources

Search for Records (/search)
Claim a Record (/claimRecord)

Employee Login (https://hempsteadny.workflow.opengov.com)

Portal powered by OpenGov
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